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WEI LEE MOTOR WORKS

BLOCK 8 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE #01-32,

SINGAPORE 575844,

TEL: 6456 9830 » FAX: B458 0128 » EMAIL: weilleemaotorworks@gmall.com

Business Regn No: 268436/00J

25,APR 2019

AXA Insurance PL
143 Cecil Street
#01-01 GB Bullding
5069542

Attn: Motor claim dept-3™ party claim
Claiming against your insured vehicle no: 5149548
Accident invalving vehicle no: SC0231/50149548
DOA: 23/03/2019 AT Dunearn Rd twds Steven Rd

Aoz Jﬂéﬂ_’&/
///“,- 4’/35#[

Ptine, M 4,
b 47

z
Dear officer incharge
Re: Estimate cost of repair for vehicle no: SCQ23)
To supply—
Description Qty Amount
Rear bumper 1 1,078.50 —
Rear bumper retainer,Rn 1 ¥ 2670 —
Talllamp Rh 1 258.00 X
Parts 1,363.20
Parts less 20% 272.64
1,090.56
To remove damaged parts and attachments.
Repalr/freshape tallgate rear fender,end panel. {‘5‘?
Replace/align above parts into position, 700.00 v
To spray paint 85000 €. y



41202018,
* *>Back to OneMotoring

Er\quire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

icle Owner Particulars
Owwner 1D Type:
Ownier I0:
WVehicle Detalls
Yehice Na.:
Wehicle Lo be Exparted
Intended Deregistration Date:
Wehicle Make:
Vehicle Madel:
Primary Colaur;
Manufacturing Year;
Enging Na.
Chassis Mo
Maxirmien Powir Output:
Open Market Value
Original Reglstration Date:
First Reglstration Date:
Transfer Count:
Actual ARF Part:

intended PARF Rebate Detalls

PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:

Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Explry Date

CIOE Category

CIOE Period|Yean):

QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount

Total Rebate Amount:

The information contained herein s correct as at 29 Apr 201%

PARF/COE Rebata Enguiry

Singapare NRIC
CadB4)

sCQal

Ma

29 Apr 2019
HONDA
AIRWAVE 1L5M A
Silwer

2008
L15ASI0%484
111307903
E10AW (108 bhg)
$17.37200

07 Oct 2009

01 Ot 2009

F

$17,372.00

¥es
01 Oct 2019
$8.686.00

010c1 2019

A Car (1600cc & bilow)
10

£15.589.00

$4658.00

§%,344.00
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Hsiao TunE !LKKhutn! -

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Saturday, 11 May 2019 9:37 AM

To: weileemotorworks@gmail.com

Ce: Admin A

Subject: Your Ref: SCQ 231 *Our Ref: CC4/ASM19007328/Kpb3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SU

4954B(AXA) AND 5CQ 23) ON 23/04/2019]

Your Ref: SCQ 23J Without Prejudice
Our Ref; CC4/ASMI19007328/Kpb3

Dear Sirs/Madam.
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLJ 4954B(AXA) AND SCQ 23J ON 23/04/201%
We reler to the above matter.

Fleose be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear /
under BOLA (subject to BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct settiement for the above
mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an autherisation of
repair to your client's vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the
accident.

And the days of LOU/ LOR will be based on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

Please note that all finalisation subject insurer's approval.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole Intention of resolving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed /[ inferred
from this negotiation of terms/settiement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues
of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,

Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LEKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@kkauto.com | fax; 6741-4108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #o2-25 | S(408933)



Hsiao Tong (LKI(Autu!

From: karen Seah <weileemotorworks@gmail.com>

Sent: Thursday, 16 May 2019 4:48 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuUto)

Subject: Re: Your Ref: SCQ 23) *Our Ref: CC4/ASM19007328/Kpb3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING
SLI 4954B(AXA) AND SCQ 23) ON 23/04/2019]

Attachments: doc02997820190516164642. pdf

Claim ref: CC4/ASM19007328/Kph3

Hsiao Tong

| refer to the above,attached with the necessary documents.
Please send us the discharge voucher.

Thank you.

On Sat, May 11, 2019 at 9:36 AM Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com> wrote:
Your Ref: SCQ 23) Without Prejudice
Our Ref: CC4/ASM19007328/Kpb3
Dear Sirs/Madam,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLJ 4954B(AXA) AND SCQ 23J ON 23/04/2019
We refer to the above matter,
Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear /
under BOLA (subject to BOLA guideline settiement) and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above
mentioned case,

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of
repair to your client's vehicle.

The final repair cost Is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the
accident.

And the days of LOU/ LOR will be based on the number of days of repair as recommended by our
SUrveyor.

Please note that all finalisation subject insurer's approval.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter Is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of
resalving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be desmed /
inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/Influence on the issues
of llability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”



Best Regurds,

Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LEKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{4080733)

Best Regards,

Karen Seah

Wei Lee Motor Warks

Block 9 Sin Ming Industrial Estate
#01-32 Singapore 575644

Tel: 6456 9830

Fax: 6458 0128

Company registration: 269436/00)



Saz0e Claim Portal

{ ALITO COMNSULTANTS PTE LTDV (TR) = L T

« <MANDATE I?:- - S9M01L89 [ACCIDENT
) & SCQ 23J /

VCTLVING
SLJ 4954B(0 P) ON 23/04 9

IN
201

Type
@ Question

Message

Liability: 100%. Insured driver collided onto third party’'s vehicle who was in front of him while insured driver
was changing lane. Inform Ol about third party claim. Agreed to settle at best and aware NCD issue. We
seek your mandate at $1,751.9%2(if claim LOU) -51.986.99(if claim LOR). Mandate |A had been uploaded in
Smartclaims. Kindly let us have your approval/instruction. Hsiao Tong - 04 May 2019

hitpaiiivp.smarclaims.axa.com.sglclaim-portalhtmlfindex-vendor-service-requasts himi# sarvice-requesisiview-message/ TservicoRequestNumbe... 11
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Company Registration Mo. 199007 158R

1 UBEAYE 1, #0315 PAYA UREINTRUSTRIAL PARK, SINGATRE 08933 TEL @ (065) 62503581 FAN : (IM5) 62564315

Immediate Advice

To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Survey Details:

Date: 04/05/2019

Date of loss 23-Apr-19
Date of appointment 25-Apr-19
Date of survey 26-Apr-19
Location of survey WEI LEE MOTOR WORKS

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type: Third party
Vehicle number 5CQ 23)
Make and Model HONDA AIRWAVE 1.5M A
Date of registration 2/10/2009
Excess

Market Value 514,000
Parf Rebate 58,344
MNett Loss 54,656

Repair details:
[Initial Estimate | s 2,640.56 |
Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts § 884.16
Check items (estimate) 5 -
Labour 4 800.00
Total 5 1,684.16
Lump Sum(if applicable) $ 1,350.00
|Number of days for repair | 3|




¥ 7L =

- - Conguftants
e ma = Piw Lid Company Regisuation No. 108607 188R
SO ANVE D P2-25 PAYA DB ISNDSTHRIAL PARK, SINGAMIKRE 2089380 TEL @ i06%) 62563551 FANX : (00S) h28ad8]8
Remarks:
Mandate:
Liability(TP) 100%
Proposed repair cost (w/GST) s 1,44450 | 5 1,444.50
Loss of use (Sdays x $560.00) 5 300.00 NIL
Loss of rental (5days »
5100.00)(w/GST) NIL| S 535.00
Loss of income NIL NIL
LTA search fees 5 7495 7.48
Others NIL NIL
Proposed Total s 1,751.99 | § 1,986.99




Hsiao Tnnﬂ !LKKAutu!

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto)
Sent: Wednesday, B May 2019 10:35 AM
To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)
Subject: RE: New message for service request 112669, vehicle number SCQ23)
. Il -y
["]/14 UPLOADED LSP m}:‘
| 22019
| | ESTIMATE & SURVEYOR ASSGNMENT PAPER PASS TO HANDLER LSP |10:42:47
| |Al

‘uussauu Liability. 100%_Insured driver collided onto third party's vehicle who was in front
of him while insured driver was changing lane. Inform Ol about third party daim. Agreed fo 45512019
[ ]|settle at best and aware NCD issue We sesk your mandate at 51,751 99(H claim LOU) - |CHT [11.42.27
|51,986.99(1 claim LOR). Mandate [A had bean uploaded In Smanclaims. Kindly 1el us have AN
Jour approvalinstruction. Hsiao Tang — 04 May 2018

852019
["]/5/7/19 10:22 AM ANG Richard — Hi, pls proceed as mandate TY. LSP (10:2231
‘ AM
Best Regards,
Shu Pel| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid
Phone: 8366-0055 | email: shupei@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

——-Original Message—-

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 7 May 2019 10:24 AM

To: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: New message for service request 112669, vehicle number SCQ23)

Best Regards,

G.Nivitha | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-1972 | email: assignments@Ikkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue
1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

——Qriginal Message—-
From: richard.angbs@axa.com.sg [mailto:richard.angbs@axa.com sg]
Sent: Tuesday, 7 May 2019 10:23 AM



To: admin-d@Ilkkauto.com
Subject: New message for service request 112669, vehicle number 5CQ23)

AXA Insurance has sent you a message for claim number S9M01L89.

Please click here https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/ to view the message in Vendor Portal.

This message Is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided for in a
written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or
partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.

This email has been checked for viruses by AVG.
https://www.avg.com



Hsiao Tnng (LKI'EAutn!

From: karen Seah <weileemotorworks@gmail.com>

Sent: Friday, 17 May 2019 10:35 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: Re: Your Ref: SCQ 23) *Our Ref: CC4/ASM19007328/Kpb3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING

5L 4954B(AXA) AND SCQ 23) ON 23/04/2019]

Hi Halao
We agreed with the offer.
Thank .

On Fri, May 17, 2019 at 10:07 AM Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@|kkauto.com> wrote:

Withoul Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

We have our principal instruction 1o offer as follows: -

1. Cost of Repair (w/G5T) $ 1.444.50
2. Loss of Use (3days x $40.00) $ 180.00
3. LTA/ GIA Search Fee $ 7.45

TOTAL | § 1.631.95

Please confirm acceptance.

“Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of llability on our part and/or that of our policyhalder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudics
engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter{s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding In any other related
claims.*

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408033)

Fram: karen Seah <welleemaotorworks@gmail.com>
Sent: Thursday, 16 May 2019 4:48 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@Ikkauto.com>
Subject: Re: Your Ref: SCQ 23J *Our Ref: CC4/ASM19007328/Kpb3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLI 4954B(AXA) AND SCQ
23) ON 23/04/2019]

Claim ref: CC4/ASM19007328/Kph3

Hsiao Tong
| refer to the above,attached with the necessary documents.
Please send us the discharge voucher.

Thank you.

On Sat, May 11, 2019 at 9:36 AM Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com> wrote:

Your Ref: SCG 23J Without Prejudice
Our Rel: CC4/ASM19007328/Kpb3

Dear Sirs/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLJ 4954B(AXA) AND SCQ 23) ON 23/04/201%

We refer to the above matter,

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear
/ under BOLA (subject to BOLA guideline setflement) and shall proceed with direct setlement for the

above mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of
repair to your client's vehicle,

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the
accident.

And the days of LOU/ LOR will be based on the number of days of repair as recommended by our
surveyor.

Please note that all finalisation subject insurer’'s approval.



“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of
resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed /
inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the
issues of liabllity/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Best Regards,

Karen Seah

Wei Lee Motor Works

Block 9 Sin Ming Industrial Estate
#01-32 Singapore 575644

Tel: 6456 9830

Fax: 6458 0128

Company registration: 269436/00)



Best Regards,

Karen Seah

Wei Lee Motor Works

Block 9 Sin Ming Industrial Estate
#01-32 Singapore 575644

Tel: 6456 9830

Fax: 6458 0128

Company registration: 269436/00)



4rzs/2018 Ctaim Portal

AWV
N

“ Service Request Details

5PMO1LBYT

Mone ;f"

L Lt
23 April 2019

25 Apr 2!:11.'9 114800 aM

25 Aptil 2019

3 May 2019

LEK ALTD CONSULTANTS PTE LTO (TP
Third Party Vighicle Damage

Pending verthication - Direct Settlement

Actions

Agree 1o perform service

Vehicle Information

sC023)

TPVD HONDA

ATFWAVE

fhttps./fvp smanclaims. . com sgiclam-portalhtmifindex-vendor-service-requests himifservice-requests/7serviceRequestiNumber=112668 12



472572018 - Claim Portal

Frimary Contact/Insured
VIAY KUMAR SHARMA
44 CHOA CHU KANG 5T 64, #04-17, 689105, Singapore

91389555
mdevksidnus.edu.sg

Claim Handler
ANG Richard

Fichard anghs@axa com.sg

It Cirs Histiary Dt umeris Asseasiment Melrics MNites

| S |

hitpa:ivp smanciaima. axa com.sgiclaim-poral/mifindex-vendor-sernvice-reguests. Nimig sarvice-requesta?senviceReguesiNumber= 112669

22



®’ AN A D
WEI LEE MOTOR WORKS

BLOCK 8 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE #01-32,
SINGAPORE 575644,
9830 » FAX: 8458 0128 » EMAIL: welleemotorworks@gmall.com

: 458
Lo Businass Regn No: 200436/00J

16,MAY 2019

AXA Insurance PL

Attn: Motar claim dept-3"™ party claim
Claiming against your insured vehicle no: SUU49548
Accident im:ﬁlu&ng vehicle na:5C023)/5L149548 . i
ON 23/00-/2019 At Dunearn Rd twds Steven Rd

Dear officer incharge
We are the workshop for the owner of vehicle no: SCQ23)

Regarding the claim for the case above, this Is a liabllity clearcase considering that your client’s
vehicle collided into the rear portion of our client’s vehicle.

The claim for vehicle No: SCQ23) as follow:-

Cost of repnirtﬁ SCa23) § 1,350.00 finalised with your surveyor
G5T 7% 5 B4.50
Loss of use ~§ 240,00 5$80x03d
LTA search fee 5 7.45
5 169195

Enclosed with all the necessary document for your reference.
Kindly let us have your reply soonest possible.

Thank you.



Hsiao Tona ELKKAuto!

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 29 April 2019 12:23 PM

To: 'MDCVKS@NUS.EDU.SG';, 'DEEPANSHBHANU@YAHOO.COM'

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLI 4954B(AXA) 8 SCQ 23) ALONG/AT DUNEARN ROAD
TOWARDS CITY ON 23/04,/2019

29 April 2019

MR VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA / MR DEEPANSH
Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF : CC4/ASM19007328/pb3

YOUR REF : SL) 49548

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLJ 4954B(AXA) & SCQ 23] ALONG/AT DUNEARN ROAD TOWARDS CITY ON
23/04/201%

We refer to the above subject matter. We write o inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by
your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Lid to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from WEI LEE MOTOR WORKS acting on behalf of the owner of 5CQ 23] against
your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in your driver
favour as it Is @ head-to-rear collision. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement
with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your Mo Claim Discount [NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against
your policy.

We shall proceed fo deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and occording to the rights
offorded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take
conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us
within 10 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged
by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the tollowing to
whitE{kkaut m within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The
list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
Driver's driving license or foreign driving license or vocational license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photogrophs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident [if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness|es) [if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s). you are 1o
keep us informed of your legal representafive(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss iability with any of the Third
Party(s] and/or their legal representatives. or make any compromise or setflement without AXA's prior
knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of thelr rights to repudiate any claim becouse of any
breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.



In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the
final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitale to contact us at 4742 3197 or email us at

chewht@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us thal we can assist you more effectively.

Pest Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LEKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)



AUTHQRIZAT!DN TOACT

l (el tg)“ Jan (the third party claimant’)

of (P) (awdov” Waf= bl 1K (address),

owner  of _‘-Ft@ 2] (vehicle no.)  hereby authorize
wWar Leg wehor (/ oRES o

(“the workshop") to act for me with respect to my claim for repair costs and/or

rental and/or loss of use (‘claim”) for my vehicle no. &Q 3D j* that was

damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred una?’ 4[3‘0! 1 (date) along
Duhearn Rd s Maven Rd (location)

involving vehicle no/s gﬂ' 4P > (“the accident”).

| further authorize the workshop 1o settle the above mentioned claim in a
manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized 1o receive
payment furtherto settlement of my claim with payment chequels being made in
favour of the workshop.

| further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my
behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar
as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is concerned.

Date this day of M (month) 20 \Q\ (year)
- [}
L=
3 &

CERDY;

Signed by "the lhi‘d party claimant” Signed by ™TMe workshop’

a1t



AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehide No: 5LJ 40548 (Insd veh)
SCO23)  [TPweh) Model; Homda Airwave (1488cc)
Date of Accident/ Time: 230472018
Repain Estimate s 1T
Final Repair Cost (w/GST) 5 1,444 .50
Loss of Use 5 180.00 3 days al § §0.00 per day
Rendal (if ary] :5 - days at § per diy
LTA / GiA Search Fee 5 T 45
Cithers: : -
5 —
Final Settlerment Sum 15 1.631.65 L |
Poyes Mame : WEI LEE MOTOR WORKS
Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? | | ¥ES [x] NO  [Kindly mdicate below]
al For Non GIA Registerad Workshop: Agreed Liahiliyy 100 7]
8) Foy GIA Registered Workshop: BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No  BOLA Scenario No;
DOLA Lisbaifing: ) Asseasad Lability () [
" dinsessed Liabiiity 1o be filled volp for chde collamas and for coses where BOLA dioes 508 apgily
Remarks:
NOTE:

1. PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF S0 REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.

1. THIS SETTLEMENT I5 ON A WITHOUT PREILDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF
LIABILITY ON AKA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.

3. AXA RESERVES THEIR AIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.

Oniy applicable to rental claim - All document are to be submitted with this settlement confirmation. In the svenL rental
agreement [ invoices are not recedved within 7 doys of this signed confirmation, we will automatically revert to lass of use claim
per the NIMA rates

We/l confirmed that this is a full and final settlement that we and or our client have/had/has against you [AXA and their
palicyholder/authorised driver/tartfeasor) lor any and all Iowses [pastfpresent/luture) ariying fram this sccident.

We canlirmed thai we

authority af our chent to act for and on their behgll infthis accident.
P ‘

s p56l5 F

Signature of workshop TellBentative | Workshop stamp  Signature oTWilness | Workihon stame [ applicable]
Name of Representative:  KATRY| Sealn Name of witness T, MU Wen
Date: 2L— S5-235\ Date -5~ i"(“

ks . =

sprveyor/reprasentatve:
r fReprasentatives



ﬁ 4& /? é BLOCK 9 SIN MING INSDUSTRIAL ESTATE #01-28,
SINGAPORE 5TS6844.

TEL: 6450 9630 FAX: 6458 0128

WEI LEE MOTOR WORKS it

TAX INVOICE
NO : WLO3772
M/S . AXA Insurance PL Vehicle No : SCQ0023J
Date : 16-MAY-2018
Quantity Particulars Unit Price Amount Incl.
GST
scaoo23Jl
1.00 Your ref: CC4/ASM18007328/Kph3
Accldent involving vehicle no: SCQ23J/SLJ49548
1.00 Caost of repair for vehicle no: SCQ23J $1,350.00 $1,350.00
Lump sum repaired as recommended by your
surveyor,
1.00 GST 7% $94.50 $94.50
Tutal Amount Incl, GST - $1 ,uat!»TJ
Standard Rate GST Amount (7.00%) $94.50
Total Amoun! Before GST $1,350.00

U, Ny W, POTEL 4T 1o0f1



4rspma Bamint

» Back to OneMotoring

Lanud Transport ALt i,

Land Tranaport Authoty

10 Sin Ming Drive

Singapare 575701

GST Regisiration No. : MA-0ODES2G-2

Print DaleMime : 25 Apr 2019/ 10:01:11
Receipt Date/Time : 25 Apr 2019/ 10:01:11
Tax Invoice/Receipt
Receipt No, : ITNET-00000-180425-000561

Previous Reosipl No, ;

SN Item Description/ Amount GST Amount
Business Transaction Reference Before Amount After GST
Ne. GST (39) (s%) (5%)

Result of Insurance Enquiry - SLJ48548

As at 23 Apr 2019/08:40:00

insurence Ca: AXA INSURANCE FTE LTD

i insyrance Enquiry - SLI48548
Enquiry Fea 7.00 0.49 T.48
20180425100005T23014

Sub-Totsl 7.00 048 T.49
Total Befors Rounding 7.00 048 TAB
Rounding Difference 0.04
Tatal Amount Peyable T.AS
Faid By
Direct Debit: sNETS Debit

20180425100026938 TAS
Tokal TAS
Cash Change 0.00
Tendered Amount TA5
Excess Aefundable Amount 0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE & NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authorily are good and promptly settled by the payment sarvica
provider { financial Institution. Otherwise, the transaction and recelpt Is considered vold and late fes
may spply.

Print Receipt OK Save as PDF

Hmll'lh_..wl-.w_lllm. el R BT R IIUI'__IM""'.I Pl b & B



THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
[\l‘ihi:li No: IBLJ 49548 (Insd veh) | Model: HONDA AIRWAVE (A)
sca 2y (TP veh)|

]nm of Accident: [23/04/2019

Gmhu!SurnSamamantl | [ 1 Yes ] [X] No
Repair Estimate - 2,825 40
Final Repair Cost 5 1,444 50
Loss of Use 5 180.00 3days at $60.00 per day
Rental (if any) . § days
LTA / GIA Search Fee M- T.llq
Imham- [ s| u_m]
5
Final Settiement Sum 5 T 18N Bq

Is Third Party Werkshop GIA Registered? [1 YES [X ] NO (Kindlyindicate
below) -
A} For Non GIA Registered Workshop; Agreed Liability ___100______ (%)

BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:

B) For GlIA Registered Workshop:

BOLA Liability: (%) Assessed Liability (*): _[%)
* Assessed Liabifity to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases whare BOLA does not apply.

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) |WEI LEE MOTOR WORKS ; t ![ 1,631.91
&
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 24052018
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
{(Final Repair Bill; Rental Inveoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical
Report/ BIll (if any)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industreal Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6258 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg No: 198607188R GST Reg. No. 18-8607188-R

Afflliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automaobile

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD Ref : CC4/ASM18007328/Kpb3a2
R ONEASNGARORE 08881 owe:asos2oa | [N
ATTN:RICHARD ANG Code . ASM
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SLJ 48548 Veh. Inspected sCQ 23J
Policy No. GA164385 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. S9M01L89 Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 25/04/2019
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model HONDA AIRWAVE (A) c.c 1496
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2008
Chassis No. GJ11307803 Colour METALLIC SILVER
Odometer 325124 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIm
General GOOD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |[195/55 R15 MAXIMLUS 8 mm
L/H Front Tyre |185/55R15 MAXIMUS 8 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |[195/55R15 NEXEN 4 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |195/55R15 NEXEN 4 mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR O/S PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date 23/04/2018 Inspection Date 26/04/2019
Survey held at WEI LEE MOTOR WORKS
BLOCK 8 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
#01-32
SINGAPORE 575644,
5a. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.,
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5h. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 3 Working Days




1 Vd 74 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

= PE s 51 Ubi Ave 1#01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
—_— " TEL 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg Mo 198607188R GST Reg. No, 18-9607188-R Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SCQ 23J :
'.

Description of Parts Condition Estimate By,
i gt Workshop ($)) s)
BEEPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT) BENT 1,078.50 1,078.50
1|REAR BUMPER RETAINER ,RH (CONSISTENT) DISTORTED 26.70 2670
1| TAILLAMP RH (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 258,00
LESS 20% DISCOUNT 27284 221,04
1,080.56 884 16
LABOUR
TO REMOVE DAMAGED PARTS AND 700.00 400.00
ATTACHMENTS.REPAIR/RESHAPE TAILGATE REAR
FENDER ,END PANEL REPLACE /ALIGN ABOVE PARTS
INTO POSITION.
TO SPRAY PAINT, 850.00 400.00
1,550.00 800,00
GRAND TOTAL 2,640.56 1,684.16
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 1,350.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18007328/Kpb3q2

’

Y454

KONG SENG CHEONG
Licensed Appraiser

HSCLAIMER OF LIARILITY TD THIRD PANTIES:- This Mepori in made soiely for ihe use and sanefii of the Chlent named on ina fronr page of ihis Aepon
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